Across

1. Dined in the
continental fashion

8. He or she probably
keeps the day job

15. Huge goof

17. It was stolen by Jason
18. Scarcer

19. Not grand, legally

20. UPS delivery

21. Means: abbr.

22. "Cry, the Beloved
Country" novelist Alan

23. Continuing drama
24. Way in

25. Holds up under
pressure

26. Star of "Gigi" and
"Lili"

27. Less bright

28. US city that's about
95% Hispanic

29. Lintel
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36. Son-in-law of
Muhammad

Rafting spot
Hauled (away)
Licks

Give the boot to

Aaron's brother

39. First name in the
Solidarity movement

40. Disney et al.

41. Onassis and others
42. Bill

43. John Deere machine

44. Best-selling author
Scott

45. "That's totally beyond
my experience!"

48. Degree of sureness,
in statistics
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49. Goes after, as a fly

50." Be Some
Changes Made" (jazz
standard)

Down

1. Ground traveler's
choice

2. Start of a Hemingway
title

3. It can be conserved

4. Olympic racers

5. Cupid

6.  quel (as is, in Arles)

7. Heavy sheet inside a
book's cover

8. Pelé's team
(1956 1974)

9. Enchanting, but not in
a big way?

10. Tuna
11. Pique condition?
12. Ready

13. Some music
immortals

14.
16.
22.
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Pizza sprinkle

Show imbalance

Like some rafts
South Asian garb
Trainee

Officers: abbr.
Shoulder ID
Operates with a beam
29. Freak

30. Star of Ang Lee's
HHulk"

31. Limit

32. Tatum's team

33.

House of Tudor

woman

35.
36.
37.
38.
40.
41.
43.

Hammer relative
Disembark

Messi or Richie
"..and all "

Sykes or Jackson
Brace and bit relative

___de Boulogne

(Parisian park)

44.
46.

Something to weave
Block chain

collectible, briefly

47.

"I'm not

overwhelmed"



